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RANG Unternehmen
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Corporate Equity Partners
Tria IT

November
Travel24.com

MPC

Masterflex

Boewe Systec
Arques Industries
Zapf Creation

Beate Uhse

Aire

Teles

Schlott Gruppe
Compugroup Holding
Heidelberger Druck
Novavisions

Logwin

Singulus

Grammer

Funkwerk

SoftM Software & Beratung
Solar-Fabrik
Commerzbank

TUI

Solon

IVG Immobilien

SCM Microsystems
Marseille Kliniken
Advanced Vision Techn.
Technotrans

BMP

Medigene

Qsc

Jenoptik

Ad Pepper Media
Beta Systems Software
JAXX

INDUS Holding
Intica Systems
Deutsche Wohnen
Basler

Briider Mannesmann
Adva Optical Netw.
MLP

Deutsche Eff. U. Wechs. Bet.

Silicon Sensor int.
Celesio

Aareal Bank
Ahlers

Alphaform

: Die 50 gro3ten Kapitalvernichter
Kursperformance in Prozent

Index 1 Jahr

Prime St. -94,0
Prime St. -70,3
Prime St. -38,3
Prime St. -37,5
Prime St. -50,6
Prime St. -41,7
Prime St. -32,8
SDAX -42,5
Prime St. 30,6
Prime St. 10,2
Prime St. -46,3
Prime St. -13,7
Prime St. -32,3
Prime St. 146,7
MDAX -9,3
Prime St. -6,7
Prime St. -36,8
Prime St. -12,3
SDAX -12,3
Prime St. -4,5
Prime St. -47,1
Prime St. -32,4
DAX -11,4
MDAX -27,4
Prime St. -50,0
MDAX -6,5
Prime St. 32,7
Prime St. -37,0
Prime St. 32,1
Prime St. 61,4
Prime St. 3,9
TecDAX -16,7
TecDAX 37,1
TecDAX -24,2
Prime St. 34,1
Prime St. 19,0
Prime St. 14,2
SDAX -10,4
Prime St. 132,4
SDAX -13,8
Prime St. 21,4
Prime St. -2,3
Prime St. 127,9
MDAX -17,8
Prime St. -17,3
Prime St. 6,8
MDAX -8,8
MDAX 130,6
Prime St. -7,9
Prime St. -17,6
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3 Jahre
-98,9
97,3
-93,8
933
-93,4
84,8
-89,7
91,0
-87,5
82,0
-82,1
75,4
-78,4
-86,9
-84,7
74,1
-66,9
74,7
-76,5
65,5
-65,4
63,0
-79,6
61,4
-69,7
-83,6
-77.8
67,5
-75,9
74,9
-66,9
-48,6
-66,0
-49,5
-78,5
-47,9
-42,1
59,5
-80,3
65,8
-48,6
53,8
-70,6
-46,4
-45,5
56,7
-56,4
62,4
57,2
53,3

5 Jahre
-99,2
-99,6
-97,7
-97,9
-92,0
-87,2
-86,4
-75,4
92,4
-93,1
71,5
-87,5
-77,6
-86,9
-78,0
-85,3
-76,4
-76,2
-74,8
-83,7
-62,8
-65,6
-61,2
-64,0
-48,8
-55,2
-62,7
-48,0
-58,2
-54,7
-55,8
-57,9
-53,6
-51,2
-42,6
-60,0
-61,1
-45,4
-40,5
-37,6
-54,7
-48,6
-43,8
-44,8
-44,8
-44,9
-40,8
-45,6
-39,7
-37,8

Punktzahl
-998
-945
-856
-854
-853
-783
-775
-745
-723
-714
-706
-697
-696
-670
-668
-667
-664
-635
-634
-628
-614
-589
573
-566
-563
-544
-544
-524
516
-489
-482
-474
-461
-458
-445
-443
-431
-430
-420
-417
-417
-412
-408
-403
-400
-396
-395
-392
-389
-389



